1	BY AUTHO	<u>DRITY</u>	
2	ORDINANCE NO	COUNCIL BILL NO. CB14	-0337
3	SERIES OF 2014	COMMITTEE OF REFERE	ENCE:
4	BUS	INESS, WORKFORCE, & SUSTAINAE	BILITY
5	<u>A BIL</u>	<u>L</u>	
6 7 8 9	For an ordinance approving a proposed between the City and County of Denviconcession at Denver International Airport	ver and Trugoy, Inc. concerning	
10	BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY	AND COUNTY OF DENVER:	
11	Section 1. The proposed Seventh Amendme	ent to Agreement between the City and	I County
12	of Denver and Trugoy, Inc. (AC38001) dba TCBY the	ne words and figures contained and se	t forth in
13	that form in the above-named Agreement availab	le in the office and on the web page	of City
14	Council, and to be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and		
	Courion, and to be med in the embe of the clork of	ind recorder, Ex-Onicio Olerk of the	only and
15	County of Denver, under the following City Clerk Fili	·	,
16		·	,
16 17	County of Denver, under the following City Clerk Fili	·	,
16 17 18	County of Denver, under the following City Clerk Fili COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 23, 2014	ng No 1993-208-H, is hereby approved	
16 17 18	County of Denver, under the following City Clerk Fili COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 23, 2014 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 29, 2014	ng No 1993-208-H, is hereby approved	
15 16 17 18 19 20 21	County of Denver, under the following City Clerk Fili COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 23, 2014 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 29, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	ng No 1993-208-H, is hereby approved PRESIDENT	_, 2014
16 17 18 19 20	County of Denver, under the following City Clerk Fili COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 23, 2014 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 29, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	ng No 1993-208-H, is hereby approved PRESIDENT MAYOR	_, 2014
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	County of Denver, under the following City Clerk Fili COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 23, 2014 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 29, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: APPROVED:	ng No 1993-208-H, is hereby approved PRESIDENT MAYOR CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER	_, 2014 , 2014
116 117 118 119 220 221 222 223 224	County of Denver, under the following City Clerk Fili COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 23, 2014 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 29, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: APPROVED: ATTEST:	ng No 1993-208-H, is hereby approved PRESIDENT MAYOR CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER , 2014;	_, 2014 , 2014
116 117 118 119 220 221 222 223 224	County of Denver, under the following City Clerk Fili COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 23, 2014 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 29, 2014 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: APPROVED: ATTEST: NOTICE PUBLISHED IN THE DAILY JOURNAL:	ng No 1993-208-H, is hereby approved PRESIDENT MAYOR CLERK AND RECORDER,	, 2014 , 2014 _, 2014 office of roposed

BY: ______, Assistant City Attorney DATE: May 1, 2014

32